TESTATOR

Harris, Mary
Harris, Matthew
Herris, Micajah
Haerris, Micajah
Harris, Moses
Harris, Narcissa A.
Harris, Nathan
Harris, Polly
Harris, Rachel M.
Harris, Randal
Harris, Rebecca B.
Harris, Richard
Harris, Richard
Harris, Samson W.
Harris, Sarah
Harris, Simon
Harris, Thomas W.
Harris, William
Harris, William
Harris, William K.

Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,
Harrison,

Benjamin
Benjamin
Catherine
Edward
dii N
Jethro
R. B.
Samuel?
Simmons
Stewart
Thomas
Thomas A.
William

Willoughby B.

Harriss, Francis
Harriss, Joshua
Harriss, William Henry
Harry, Charley W.
Harry, Thomas
Harry, William H.
Hart, Benjamin
Hart, Benjamin
Hart, Henry

Hart, Henry William
Hart, James K.
Hart, John T.

Hart, Susan

Hart, William
Harten, Hardy
Harten, Samuel
Hartley, Daniel

COUNTY

Greene
Madison
Chambers
Clarke
Macon
Macon
Montgomery
Mobile
Macon
Clarke
Sumter
Madison
Sumter
Coosa

Pike
Limestone
Henry
Madison
Montgomery
Macon
Jefferson
Maedison
Greene
Limestone
Lowndes
Greene
Dallas
Wilcox
Sumter
Montgomery
Russell
Marengo
Greene
Montgomery
Wilcox
Perry
Wilcox
Tallapoosa
Greene
Sumter
Mobile
Montgomery
Conecuh
Tuscaloosa
Tallapoosa
Wilcox
Colbert
Greene
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
Mobile
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WHERE FOUND

wills C

PR 4

Wills 1-2
PCR H
Records 10
Records 10
Wills 4
Wills 2
Records T
GE&W

wills 2

PR 16
Wills 2
W&OCR 2
Wills A
Wills 12
OER P

PR 2&5
Wills 2
Records 10
OCR
PR 16
Wills
OCM
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
CB A
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
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1840-1864
1826-1829
1833-1856
1854-1856
1863-1865
1863-1865
1853-1869
1837-1857
1857-1859
1832-1839

1851-1872"

1831-1861
1851-1872
1843-1883
1845-1862
1866-1872
186L4-1866
1818-1826
1820-1845
1863-1865
1824-

1850-1853
1840-1864
1830-1834
1861-1899
18L40-186k4
1821-1849
1821-184%4
1851-1872
1820-1845
1850-1873
1820-1864
1851-1688
1820-1845
1826-1858
1821-1855
1826-1858
1838-1866
1840-1864
1851-1872
1837-1857
1840-1854
1865-1870
1821-1855
1864-1907
1826-1858
1861-1903
1817-18k1
1821-1855
1821-1855
1837-1857

TESTATOR

Hertley, Thomas L.
Harve, William
Harvey, Benjamin
Harvey, John
Harvey, John
Harvey, Mergaret
Harvill, Thomas
Harwell, Mrs. Burchet
Harwell, J. W.
Harwell, James
Harwell, James B.
Harwell, John B.
Harwell, Samuel
Harwell, William T.
Harwood, Samuel M.
Haslip, Henry
Hassell, Benjamin D.
Hassell, Lavina
Hassell, Mary S.
Hassell, Webster R.
Hasselvander, Anne
Hasskew, S. E.
Hastie, John H.
Hastings, Edmund M.
Hatch, Durant
Hatch, George N.
Hatcher, Griffin
Hatcher, James
Hatcher, John
Hatter, John
Hatter, Richard
Hatter, William R. B.
Hatton, Frances
Hatton, James
Hatton, Polly
Hatton, Thomas L.
Haupt, George
Haupt, George
Hawkins, Daniel
Hawkins, Josias
Hawkins, Robert Z.
Hawkins, Thomas
Hawley, Susan
Hawthorn, Sarah Ann
Hawthorn, William J.
Hay, David

Hay, David

Hayden, James
Hayes, Jesse

Hayes, John M.
Hayes, John

 Marengo
. Lauderdale

Henry
Henry
ILauderdale
Mobile

- Barbour

Pike
Montgomery

Lauderdale
 Greene
- Montgomery

Sumter
Sumter
Shelby
Montgomery
Tuscaloosa
Greene
Greene
Dallas
Dallas
Baldwin
Montgomery
Greene
Sumter
Clarke
Dallas
Dallas
Greene
CGreene
Greene
Madison
Madison
Greene
Autauga
Mobile
Mobile
Clarke
Lauderdale
Morgan
Lowndes
Montgomery
Wilcox
Wilcox
Perry
Perry
Lowndes
Russell
Limestone
Mobile

T1

WHERE FOUND

Wills A
Wills 3
Deeds A-B
Deeds A-B
Wills A
wills 2

Wills A

OCR 14

wills B
Wills 2
Wills A
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR N

Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR 9

PR 13
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
OCR F
Wills
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Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills

1820-1864
1821-1825
1822-1840
1822-18L40
1835-1858
1837-1857
1821-1855
1863-1865
1862-1879
1820-1845
1835-1858
1817-18L1
1840-1854
1851-1872
1828-1851
1847-1866
1853-1869
1858-1865
1840-1864
1840-1864
1850-1871
1821-1849
1811-1881
1863-1887
1817-1841
1828-1851
1866-1870
1821-1849
1850-1871
1817-1841
1840-1864
1851-1888
1839-1841
1838-1848
1821-1827
1862-1925
1813-1837
1813-1837
1846-1850
1859-1870
1837-1843
1830-1859
1853-1869
1847-1862
1847-1862
1821-1855
1821-1855
1861-1899
1850-1873
1865-1866
1857-1870




